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
curb lift. 7 ft. grain drills.

Bird & Zysset Co.
871 Wallace Rd . West Salem, Ph. 6666
"Is That Oil Burner Giving Yud

Maximum Efficiency?
DIAL

For Oil Burner Service and Repair.
Conversion Oil Burner

and Automatic Oil Floor Furnaces.
For Immediate installation.

BRIMM'S HEATING APPLIANCES
422li S. High Salem. Ore

BUTTONHOLES made. Ph.
MEN'S HATS cleaned and blue-ice-

$1 00 r.E SPRINGER 464 Court
BLOWN Rock wool Insulation, inter

locking weather strip. Payments low
as $5 per mo.

Salem Rock wool Co.
1535 Broadway Phone 3748

HARHY'S Second Hand store."l4th
A Mission Sts. Buy, sell, trade.

PIANO STUDIO
Frederick Wilson. 1531 Market Ph.

24598.
Taxldermlst7I116rMwy.l'hj45S4
Mattresses Capital Bed CoPh 4069'

Rawlins1 Music Studio
Violin and Piano. Phone" W Repair all makes of sewing

machines. Work guaranteed. Free
estimates. Singer Sewing Machine
Co., 130 N. Com 1. Phone 3512.

AUTO painting, lust a shade better
by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
Co 8502

W ATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
Irrigation. Duf field Bros. Rt 9. Box
423 Phene
Salem Sand & U ravel Co.

Contract Work !

Roads Clearing Ditching
Sewer Ai Basement

Equipment Rental
IS B-- 'i yds. $12.00 per hr.
10 B- - yds. 9 60 per hr.
D-- 7 Cat A Dozer 9 60 per hr.
D--6 Cat A Dozer 8.40 per hr.
D--4 Cat A Dozer 7 00 per hr.

Phono Days 9408
Evenings 8246 or 24400

Salem. Oregon

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST .

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plate for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State A Com Ph 3311
' LEARN to sew. New classes En

dressmaking or borne decorations now
starting. Enroll now. Singer Sewing
Machine Co.. 130 N. Com I, fit. J3iZ.

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems,
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur At

Maerz. 173 So Coml Phone 6223
' WEATHER slxrtps. Pullman. Ph. 6965

Financial

Money to Loan
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans,

city or farm properties; loans made as
small as $300. See us about refinancing
your present contract or mortgage Ap-
proved city loans, G.I. loans, construc-
tion loans. Low Interest rates.

Leo N, Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State Street Phone 9261
$ $ MONEY $ $

4',k7c REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS

State Finance Co,
153 S. Hijzh St,

Lie. S 216 M 222

Money to Loan

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery; contracts refinanced
aad additional money advanced. No
co --signers. General Finance is locally
owned and officered; was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan ' Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

136 South Commercial Sts.. Salem
Phone: 9168

I.Wnwi Ar M-3-

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

JTH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 3 1 54
FARM and CITY LOANS

4 and 5
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7163

EXTRA CASH-Extr- a Fast
If you're short of cash, get $25 to $300.
or up to $500 on auto, from 'Personal'
the company that likes to say "Yes"
to loan requests. Loans on signature,
auto, truck, or furniture. No
are required. If you need cash, phone
or come in TODAY.

Pergonal Finance Co.
91$ State St.. Rm. 125

Ph. 319t Gallinger, Mgr.
Lie. Ml 65. S122

MONEY TO EOAN on income A

business property 4 interest any
amount, no brokerage.

LARS EN HOME A LOAN CO.
164 S. Com'l St.. Ph. 8389.

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING Rm. for men. 395 N. 14th.
SLP. Rm. for men. Ph. 8685.
FURN. Rooms with housekeeping

privileges. Garage. For employed peo- -
pie. 413 M arKft st

2 CLEAN rms. in modern home, with
kitchen privilege. Ph.

Well f urn. warm sleeping rm. for
employed man. CloseJn 677 S. Com'l.
"SLEEPING rm." lor gentleman. Pri-

vate entrance. Phone
QUIET-

- rm., day sleeper preferred.
534 N. winter, call sun. or eves.

NICE sleeping rm. for 1 or 2 em
ployed people. Also large unfurn. rm.
Close In.

PARTLY-fur-
n.

1st floor rm. range.
Private toilet and entrance. 2255 N Mh,

NICELY furn, healed sleeping" rm.
992 N. Cottage.

HAVE Large downtown room will
share with employed young man.
Write Box 606 Statesman.
TloTXYWoOD'STprrmsr Ph6093."

Room and Board
ROOM A Board for 2 girls. 1045 N.

16th. Ph.6726.
TiOcVm A Board" for bov or man,
Also for 2 children ages 0. 763 E.
Rural.

"WANTED: Good clean home for
elderly gentleman. Ph. 4940.

CHRISTIAN Lady desires small apt.
or board A rm. Ph. 21756.
"

WILL TAKE convalescent or elderly
ladies. Phone

THIS SHOULD BE YOURS
The present owner wants to sell It

and If you look, you'll want to buy it.
There are 12 acres of good dark soil;
two acres bearing cherries, good va-
riety of other tree Iruit. live stream,
large poultry house, barn, good green-
house, two bedroom modern home, on
pavement: about 4'i miles out. The
Price? It's only 89M).

OR if you want more land, what
about this 22 acres few miles east with
large live stream, full set of good build-
ings, excellent land some of which can
be Irrigated. Yes, it is mostly equipped
and a lovelv setting for a country
home. Price $14,300.

IF you like intensified farming, we
have a 28 acre tract of bottom land,
set to IS acres peaches and walnuts,
7 acres bearing filberts, 2 acres

balance open land, used for
cucumber, etc.. tractor and farm ma-
chinery. Priced at $25,000

SOMETHING CHEAPER
Then this 40 acres north, short dis-

tance off Pacific highway; all cultivat-
ed, fully stocked ill head livestock)
and equipped: three bedroom home
completely furniohed with new furnl-tui- e:

barn with 8 stanchions and milk-
ing machine. Really a splendid buy at
$17,500. including everything.

OR if you want 47 acres with build-
ings for $8500. we have that too. For
these and other good farm buvs, please
call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N Hlh St. Phone 76fi0

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
$6500.

4 room home, newly paint-
ed. Chicken house, on paved
street at city edge. Large lot
for garden. Bus. $2500 00 will
handle. Payments $40.00.

$10,750.
Fairmount hill, 3 bedroom

hotne. Full bsmt. auto, oil
heat, carpeted living room.
Located among some of Sa-
lem's finest homes. Immed-
iate possession.

$5950.
4 bedroom house with 2

large lots. fruit. berries,
flowers, new roofing A as-
bestos siding Paved street
Hush school dlst.

$7500.
Close In home near Gar-

field school. In excellentlental district. Room formore houses on lot
Call D L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS SON
REALTORS

2LN Ji'P'1 st Phone
$1,700 DOWNluvi his 2 bdrm home.

Keizer Dist. Hwd firs. Elec H. W.
Heater. Attic, Large Lot. City bus.
close to (tore. Imm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Comi St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

FOR SALE: Hollywood 3 bedrooms,
living and dining room all finished in
natural hardwood, party room In full
basement. Fireplace. Hwd floors. Own-
er leaving city. Call Ph. Alden
Bowes Real Estate. 3815 Portland Rd.

WHY PAY RENT?
4 rm. house. Large lot. 52 x 190. 2

bedrms. Wash house with heating At
stationary tubs. Electric water system.
Nice fenced yard. A real buy at $2,550.
Paved street and bus by door. Terms
and possession

M. D. Looney, with
William E. Moses

3311', State Phone 4993
A COMFY LITTLE HOME

IN WEST SALEM
5 BR's. LR. DN. RM.. Kit. Dandy

Garage. Lovely Gas Range included.
Weatherstripped, Lot 50x100', paved
street. $5250.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings and Sundays
SUPER DELUX

This beautiful 4 bdrm home located
in the finest residential district In Sa-
lem. Modern In every respect, including
two tile baths Ac stall shower. 2 fire-
places, auto oil heat. This home is
ideal for the careful home buyer. The
price is only $25,000.00 Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eyes. 9441
$12.500 00 REDUCED $2000.00 for

quick sale, this 3 bdrm. plus attic room.
Kitchen. Din. rm. Full finished bsmt.
oil pipe furn. Insulated. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

Duplex $5200, Terms
QUICK POSSESSION

One side furnished, other side unfur-
nished except oil cir. Extra bedrooms
upstairs. 1 blk. to bus. North.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

FOR GRACIOUS LIVING
Not far out. Lot 76x169. Ranch style.

2 BR home. 1 yr. old. LR 15x22 with
fireploce. DN. Rm. Lovely kit. Pecan Ac

oak firs thruout. Lge. utility
rm. All electric. Lawns, shrubs, shade
trees. A truly beautiful home. $14,700.
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings and Sundays
YOU MUST let us show you this

one. Bungalow, one story, all modern
home, plastered. 2 B R , full bath, in a
very nice neighborhood, close to school
and bus, nice lawn. dbl. garage, imm.
poss. Priced for quick sale at $6,500.
Good terms.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; Eves.

Suburban 3 B. R.
Exclusive, new, stately 6 rm. modem

home very well located North on good
paved rd.. elect, heat, insulated, fire-
place, large att. garage, one acre of
ground with good frontage. Full price
only $11,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 7057

M. GeigVr, Realtor
1 acre and 1 bdrm. home in Keizer

dist. $3,200 .

A nice 2 bdrm. home in West Salem.
Lot 50 x 100. $5,250.

A 2 bdrm. home near Highland
school. Lot 50 x 84. $5,500.

A nice 2 bdrm. home. Lot 60 x 160.
$6,500.

1 j acre and 3 bdrm. home. Lot of
trees and shrubs. $7,000.

1 acre and 3 bdrm. home. Includes
elec. range. $7,000.

A nice 2 bdrm. home in Keizer dist.
Lot 70 x 400. $7,000.

M. Geier, Realtor
3205 Portland Rd Phone
'$740000 NF.W 2 ItDllM home. Hwf
fls. attached Ga. and utility, on bus
line

$10,500 00. New 3 bedroom home, Liv.
rm. Dining rm. Kit, Hwd. fla, frpl,
utility room.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 licmekrta St.

Phone Eves.
$7250. CLEAN home partly fur

nished. 7 years old. Northeast, close to
bus. Auto wtr htr. wired for range,
garage, walnuts, berries, grspes. V.
$2750 down. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St Ph. 4121; EvesI-SM- l
BY OWNER: This beautifully siyled

2 bdrm house with attached garage.
Move In now, finish at leisure. Plumb-
ed, Ht. wtr. htr. Wired for range,
drilled well with pump. Bus at door.
E. l' ml. from city limits Garden Rd.
lblk. W. Swegle school. Ph2-229- 3.

KOR ETficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

ESTATE COLUMN
ON MILL CREEK '

As little as $1500 down wilt give yest
quick possession of two or re
bed room home situated on Mill ereeai
In a. desirable residential district net
far from the newly proposed shop-
ping center. Ask about No. 241; prices
at $9000.

$800 DOWN
For a 3 room house located on $

acre In nice district. Electricity, weD.
nice garden spot. $11 Vj No. S.

$I2no DOWN
$40 per month: unfinished t bed

room home that can be lived in until
completed. Lot size 54x152. Very natw
location. No. 240

LOTS AND ACREAGES
. NORTH AND SOUTH (

$10 DOWN ASD LP
TAKE YOUR PICK

Phone 820$

Cbmpletely furnished new 2 bdrm.home, lot 50x130 ft., lawn In. Locales!
North near Highland school A very
neal home. Price llw furnished.
$10,500 unfurnished

NEW HOME
I .orated East. Lot 7oll3 ft $ rms.hdwd. firs., elec. wa'.er heater, ue1

for range. Oil floor furnace utility
rm.. garage. Price $8750. $2750 will
handle.

SOUTH SALEM
RESTRICTED DISTRICT Nice new

4 rm. modern home with 2 bdrma .
hdwd. firs., fireplace, oil fir. furrutra.nice kitchen, bar a brkft. rm ohl.garage. Lot 80x100 feet. Price llO.Sott.
$2200 will handle.

3210
3 Blka. from Eng!ewood grade sen.
Bdrm. Liv. rm. Bath.

basemt. Auto, gaa furnace, gas cook.
A water heater. But at dr. Ldry.
trays. Garage. $6i0. Call Mr. Neely.

$7000. 4 Bdrm. Home with LR. DR.
A Kit. Completely furnished with ft.New refrig.. piano, stoves, bdrm. seta,
radio, wash, machine, etc. Nice extra
lot also goes, paved street A std
walks, on bus. near school. Call Mr.
Picha.

VIEW HOME
Lovely 2 Bdrm. Hrne. on W. Salem

Hillside, excellent view. Only $10,500.
Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
An excellent buy on one lot oss

ravement. city water, excellent Vtaww
Mr. Crawford.

REALTORS
$37 N. High Street
SNAP

$7,500. I bdrm house. East. Large Lrm, din. rm., nice lawn At shrub. Fi i
Ac nuts. Good elec water system. Ease,
h.w. heater. This hon e is only 2 year
old. Newly redecorated. Terms..
Olson & Reeve, Realtor

945 S. Comi. Ph. 4590; Eves. $9343

BARGAIN
$7,250. 2 bdrm horre north. Good lo-

cation. L. rm., din. rm., large kit- - full
bath, all plastered. Sawdiut furnac.Good terms
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
45 S. Comi. Ph. 4.190: Eves.

SOME OF OUR BEST VALUES
Small home located on good cornetlot NX. $4600.
Suburban; 3 B R. house. , Acre goe4

land, close to bus bne. $6450.
North: Close to 99 Highway. Ex-

cellent 8 year old 6 room house. H W.Floor, fireplace, coved eetitng. Vesu
Blinds, attached garage. I Acre good
land with a lot of berries. Shown byappointment, you make an offer.

A blka. rrcoa LAB Bank. Level?modern style home. Nice liv. At Vtm.rms. handy kit. with nook space, 4 gen-
erous size B.Rs. 1, s--ts of plumbing,
full basement with extra room. doubU
f.".r,f'ltcv !". shades and shrubs.$11,650 00. ,

R. E.i Meredith, Realtor
176 S . fm taercia! - Phone 884$

NEW F H A. HOUSE. GOOD LOCA-
TION. POSSESSION IN 3$ DAYS. $137$
DOWN. LESS THAN $5$ PAYMENTS.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

I7 S. Commercial Phor.e 8841
VYE5T SALEM "HbMt $3650

Living Rm. Com. D. At Kitchen. Wtr.ed for E. Range. El. H.W. Heater, Bath.
Unfinished attic. 1 Blk to Bus. S BUT.
to school.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone
$1M. KTNGWooD HSIGhTs. LAftCTi

GRAND VIEW BUILDING SITE.
The Real Estate Market

Lj St. Phoe--
Tdeal for V6un5 coTTplT

Small English tyoe home on Fair-mou-nt
Hill. Fireplace, hdw. floors.N'5'F landscaped lot with flreplacew

7950.

The Real Estate Market
433 JT High St. Phone

$10,500.00. NICE HOMt in Holly woofLv. rm. Din. rm. Ktt. 1 bdrms. Den.basement, furn. Hwd. fla. beautiful lot.3 bdrms, on one floor, near Leslie Jr.High. Lg Lv. rm. Din. rm. fireolae,d',1.,'Jovly b"rt. double plumb-ed. Call for particulars.
3 bdrm home en Hoyt SL Juat Eastor High SL See our sign and call sneto show you through.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa tPhon 3793 Eves.f. J'C" roomy one story honewith full bsmt. Aute oil I eat, 3 nas ire bdrma Din. rm. Lg Lv. rm. wifireplace. All Hwd fla. T yrs old. Loversire gar. Beautiful lawn Ac shrubs,fenced in rarden. straw Ac cane tterrasa.Lot 100x200. on North RoskI Closeschools store. At dry bus WeU wort
f kln Pric S18JO000.
$8750 00 NEAR PARRXSH SCHOOL3 bdrm. home In exc. condition. 1.cated in the heart of school diets, bsmt.oil furn. real lg. Kiteh. Att gar. $37W 85

S.unEdb',Lukrbe,r,: M

Huff, Real Estate Co.
n'lton J Chemeketa St.

Fvcs
New House, si.ono

t bdrm modern house. Tiled kltcbeakClose In. Available immediately.
C. E. Coville. Broker

Turner. Oregon : Phone M

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising? 1

Representatives 1

Ward-Crtffl- th Company, bss.
Snn rrencteee i

Eaatern Advertiglnf
Representatives i

Ward-Griffi- th Company, fate.
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta '

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertlalnf
rntercd at the Postofflce at Sa-

lem, Orep-e- as Xecond Class afe$
ter Published every mm m- - erceptMosMtav Bits' neat office 11$
South Ceanerctal gtreet,

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
MaH Ihirwertptlos) Rat m Ad-

vance: Within Oregon i Daily an4
Sunday. Mo 60 cents; $ enos, $329;
1 year. $6 00 Elsewhere $4 cents pee
mo, or $7 20 for I year advance,
Per copy 8 cents.

By City Carrier. 75 cents a tnonrK
$8 00 a year In advance ea a rtaae

JJacesrt counties.

JUST RECEIVED
Imported

Holland
Bulbs

DUTCH HYACINTHS
DARWIN TULIPS

ALSO A LARGE SELECTION OF
. DOMESTIC BULBS

SEARS FARM STORE
173 S. Liberty Ph. 9192 or 6333

CEMENT
$1.15 per sack.

Pumilite Concrete
Block Co.

Wert Salem. Also masonry supplies
sand. lime, white sand, aluminum
windows, steel door frames, water- -
proof paint.

3 PLATE gas burner. Good condition.
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
1937 N.. Capitol after 9 a m.

For Rent
TRAILER house, $15 per mo. 62 Wil-

liam Aye.
VOSE" Upright piano for renf. Phone

6985.
"

NORTH Hollywood on Portland
Road. Stucco building, 2 Rm. house,
and good 5 Rm.. house with basement
and fireplace, lot 86 x 200. Will give
long term lease. All for $200 00 per
month.

LARSEN HOME Ac LOAN CO
164 S. Com'l St. PH. 8389

WOOD cutting? Rent our power drag
taw. Reasonable rates. Howser Bros.
Phone 3646.

TRAILER Space: Modern, clean. Free
laundry pri v. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Com'l.

IREYour floors Shal bj Its easy
to make them like new again. Rent
our high speed floor Sanders and
edge t. Howser Bros , 602 Edgewater.

3646.
TRAILERS 75c first hr, 50c hrs

following. Woodrys Mkt. 1605 N
summer.

C?5bD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692
TRUCKS FOK REN 1

Blankets furn 197S Liberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polishei

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wella store
Ph, 6877.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED: 3 bedrm. house or apt.

2 adults. Ph . 3217.
YOUNG Married couple need furn.

apt. Close in preferably. Ph. 721 3;
"vETERAN, Wife and sniairdTughter
need 2 or 3 rm. furn. apt. or small
furn. or unfurn. house. Ph. 5715

3 ADULTS desperately" need" temoor- -
ary living quarters to be nesr ser-
iously injured relative in Deaconess
hosp. Ph. 3184. Ask for R D. Hend-
ricks.

MTlNTVlFE. 6 mot. old baby need
small partly furn houae. Ph. 21435

OLDER WOMAN" direi unfurii2
or more bedrm house near trans-
portation. Excellent care given pro-
perty A references gladly supplied. Mrs.
Clarke. 5642.

2 BEDRM. house or apt. Will con-
sider buying. Phone 6874.

YOUNG, reliable family of 4 desper-
ately need 2 bdrm. home. Guarantee
ca 'yur home and yard. Ph. 8064.
HOUSE WANT ED-RE- NT IN ADVANCE

Prefer two bedrooms. In or close to
Salem. Ph. Needy 7 F 54 or see F. M.
Shank . H ubbard. Ore.

REWARD: i or 2 bedrm. house.
Ph. 5866.

VETERAN S WIDOW and child ur- -
gently need unfinished house or apt.

'in town or country. Write Box 613
Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate
$5,975. NICE and neat. 4 room home,

hwd firs. V. Blinds, nice yard.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

$950 DOWN. $60 a month on bal- -
ance, 5 rm., home A garage. 2 bdrm.
liv. rm, din. rm. kitchen. 4 lots, oil
heat, piped for gas. Close to bus.
school A stores. Total price $6300. Ph.
owner at 3736.

4 BTjRM. house, reasonable price.
Could easily be arranged for income.
Terms can be arranged. 1765 State st.

5 ROOM modern house close in in
eluding interest money $75. $1000 down
payment, rurnish. Write 948 Norway st.

BY OWNER,5 bedrbomhome on 1

acre 110 ft, on main highway to the
east, good spot for theatre, cabins,
or any kind of business. Fast growing
community Pen 4 cor. 260 So. Lan-cast- er

Dr. Ph
BY0WNEftr2 bedrm . L. ft . kltchelS:

bath, utility rm.. garage with auto,
gas heat, water beater A cooking. Fire-
place, corner lot. 52 x 109 with fruit
A nuts. For particulars call 3305.

4 Bedroom Hoiife
Partly furnished Liv Sc Din R. Util-

ity room plus 1 acre.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Room 4 Phone 6963

HOLLYWOOD - $7000
Comfortable 2-- B R. home. Large L.

R . D R. Ac Kitchen. Call for appoint-
ment.

4 BEDROOMS
New At modern. 2 Bedrooms down. 2

up. Dbl. plumbing good location. $10.-50- 0.

TOP BUY - $12,500
iEverything in this modern ranch

house to give you a lovely suburban
home. Nr. Manbrin Gardens. Lot 125 x
165. . Pine garden soli. Large spacious
rooms ittiruout. lldwtl firs . fireplace,
excellent utility rm. Dbl attach ga-
rage. Will rairy substantial loan. It's
new. We have' the kev.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

$1600 Down
Furnished home In Hollywood dis-

trict, hardwood floors, a nice home.
Price $12,600 00.. balance $75 00 per mo .
including 4 interest.

Morris Realty Co.
970 S Comm'l Phone 4217; Eve 4656

EXCELLENT Lol in downtown busi-
ness zone. Close to new bus teimlnal.
For sale by owner. Call 413 Masonic
Bldg. for details.

5"ROOSt House "N. E., paitly furn..
wired for range, redecorated in and
out. Garage and wood S. On paved
street A bus. $2(mo down. Contact me
at 490 N. 21t St.

BY--D WN ER Mod ern home. Large
liv. rm.. hdwd. floors, fireplace. 2
large bdrms., kit., nook, full dry bsmt .
oil furnace., 3rd bdrm. in bsmt. Block
to bus. store A school. Immediate puss.
$8500. 517 S. 23rd. Ph. 6953.

PHONE
Very good 2 Bdrm. Bungalow. Fine

town location. Full basmt. Very clean. 2
Plaster Interior. Furnace. Water heat-
er, gas cook, wired for range, ga-
rage, lot is 41x134. V. blinds, lots of
built-ln- s. $6950. $1700 down. $50110
month. This Will Not Last Long. Call
Mr. Neely.

FLOWER SHOP
Nursery, Flower A Novelty shop. 2

Bdrm. living quarters. Includes build-Inf- s.

stock, fixtures A land. Only
$13,500. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

HOLLYWOOD "DISTRICT
Well built New 2 Bdrm. Home close

to schools A shopping center, nice
lawn A shrubs. $9000. Call Mr. Craw-
ford.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

IMMACULATE!
SPOTLESS I Lovely 3 B R. HOME.

Ideal location for home At business. N.
SALEM. Big 66 x 120 Ft. lot Ac alley at
rear. Fine garage. TOP CONDITION.
$9500

ACREAGE HOME!
20 glorious view acres. POSITIVELY

SCENIC! 4 m. NW. Pavment all the
way. Grand 11 r. plstrd house, bath,
wired el. range. Barn. Tractor goes.
$10,500.

SOW cow
2 tractors, tools, eqpt, furniture go!

PLUS 26 fine acres. Somfy cottage. Big
barn. Most Salem services. NW OF
SALEM. AU for $AOO0.

C. W. Stuller, Broker
SALEM. OREGON

WALLACE ROAD. ' m. N. of bridge.
ONE OF Salem's best homes, over

1200 square feet on main floor, full
bsmt., fireplace, h w. floors, lots of
built-ln- s. auto. heat. Imeediate poss.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 8713 or 81F21
WE HAVE several homes ranging In

price from $7850 to $37,500. If you aie
looking for a home, call us before buy-
ing.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 j Eve. 8715 or 81F21
SPACIOUS home Englewood district.

First time listed. This lovely 2 bed-
room home, with room for 3 up. Ma-
hogany woodwork, large kitchen, beau-
tiful dining room. Auto, oil heat. cor.
lot. sprinkling system, full bsmt. A
good buy at $14,700.

Olson Sl Reeve, Realtors
945 S." Comi. Ph. 4590; eves 53

$10,000. NEW modern R home
close in East. Hardwood floors. Auto
wtr htr, wired for range, auto oil fur-
nace. Attached garage.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. '

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7696

CITY Fine 5 BR home In Fairmount
Hill. ls story, plastered, full base.,
oil fur, gar. New w all to wall car-
pet In Lv. Room in base.

SUBURBAN 8 yr old 3 rm hse on 1 A
East. Plastered, utility rm. Small
chic hse. Fruit Ac Berries. Restrict-
ed building disL-- All hse hold fur-
nishings Including elec range, elec
refrig Ac wash mach. ALL THIS
FOR ONLY $10,000. Call Mr. Tor-ven-d.

FARMS Fully equipped 40 A farm
with 7 rm hse. 4 BR. all plastered.
All in cultiv. Barn. 3 mach sheds.
Tractor thresh mach. baler, binder,
disc Ac many other pieces of farm
equip. $8,000 will handle. Henry
Torvend, Farm Mgr.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

PH. EVES. 4937.

LOTS FOR SALE
New subdivision on Lansing Ave.

Restricted lots. 84 a 120. 8600. See Mr.
Davis. 85 Lansing Ave.

1685 Madison St.
Englewood

$10,000. Nice 2 bdrm home. Dining
rm., half bsmt., oil furnace. Garage.
Beautiful yard Ac shrubs. Drive by.
then call Ed Lukinbeal for appoint-
ment.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone2-J54- 9 Eves.
$5,500. "2 BDRM house, north-cl-

ose

to all schools, city bus. close to store.
Imm. Poss, just redecorated.
Olson Reeve. Realtors

045 S. Comi St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

Bv Owner
1843 Johns St. Fairmount Hill. Mod.

8 rm. house. 2 bedrms. downstairs, I
bedrm. up. At sewing rm. L.R. all car-
peted. Fireplace, full basement, auto,
oil heat. Very desirable, quiet place
to live

$3,850. 2 ACRES. S rm. hse. barn,
chicken hse., 1 small hse renting for
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